
National Capital Parks East 

ANACOSTIA PARK PAVILION 

Summer 2018 Weekend Free-Skate 
All Sessions Approximately 1:00 – 7:00pm* 

(This schedule is subject to change without notice.) 
 
May 
Saturday, May 26 – DJ Spirit 
Sunday, May 27 – DJ Knock’em Out 
 
June 
Saturday, June 2 – DJ Spirit 
Sunday, June 3 – Open 
Saturday, June 9, Late Night* – DJ Spirit/DJ Bro. Graylin 
Sunday, June 10 – DJ Knock’em Out 
Saturday, June 16 – DJ Phill 
Sunday, June 17 – DJ Knock’em Out 
Saturday, June 23 – DJ Knock’em Out 
Sunday, June 24 – Anacostia Rollers/DJ Bro. Graylin 
Saturday, June 30 – DJ Phill 
 
July 
Sunday, July 1 – DJ Delight 
Saturday, July 7 – Late Night* – DJ SOUL 
Sunday, July 8 – DJ Knock’em Out 
Saturday, July 14 – DJ SOUL 
Sunday, July 15 – Anacostia Rollers/DJ Bro. Graylin 
Saturday, July 21 – Dione Conley (If Rain – DJ Phill) 
Sunday, July 22 – DJ Spirit (Conley’s Rain Date) 
Saturday, July 28 – DJ Bro. Graylin  
Sunday, July 29 –DJ Delight  
 
August 
Saturday, August 4 – DJ Spirit 
Sunday, August 5 – DJ Delight 
Saturday, August 11 – Late Night* – DJ Spirit/DJ Phill 
Sunday, August 12 – DJ Knock’em Out 
Saturday, August 18 – DJ Bro. Graylin 
Sunday, August 19 – Anacostia Rollers/DJ Bro. Graylin 
Saturday, August 25 – DJ Spirit 
Sunday, August 26 – DJ Delight 
Friday, August 31 – Park’s 100th Birthday – DJ Bro. Graylin 
 
September  
Saturday, September 1 – DJ Phill 
Sunday, September 2 – DJ Delight 
Monday, September 3 – DJ SOUL 
 
*Late Night Skate - Two back-to-back sessions, 1:00-6:00PM and 6:00-9:30PM. 
 

Please note: This schedule is subject to change without notice. 

 

Pavilion Rules  
– In the Interest of Safety 

1. No Food, Drink or Smoking on the Skate Floor. 
2. No Ball Playing. 
3. No Motorized Bikes or Bicycles on the Skate 

Floor, Including the Upper Level around the 
Pavilion. 

4. No Horse Playing on the Skate Floor. 
5. No Skating To and From Anacostia Drive. 
7. No Racing of Any Kind. 
8. No Frisbee Playing. 
9. No Roller Blade Hockey. 
10. Please Help Us to Keep Our Rest Rooms Clean. 
 

Anacostia Park Pavilion 
(202) 472-3883 


